February 2016 Meetings

Monday, February 1, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, February 2, 2016, Library Trustee meeting at 6:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Library.
Wednesday, February 3, 2016, Cemetery meeting @ 3:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, February 3, 2016, Final Budget meeting @ 7:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Monday, February 8, 2016, CMA, conference call at 12:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, February 8, 2016, Selectmen meeting at 5:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, February 9, 2016, Primary Day
Tuesday, February 9, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 2:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, February 10, 2016, Rec Dept @ 5:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Thursday, February 11, 2016, Dispatch Meeting at 5:30 p.m. in Colebrook.

Monday, February 15, 2016, Office Closed, Presidents Day
Saturday, February 20, 2016, UNH Visioning Session (Community Forum) at Colebrook Elementary School, (All Day Event).
Monday, February 22, 2016, CMA, conference call at 12:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, February 22, 2016, Selectmen meeting at 5:00 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, February 23, 2016, Trustee of Trustee Meeting at 2:30 p.m. at the Colebrook Town Hall.

 Wednesday, February 24, 2016, NCC Remote Office Hours 9:00 – 3:00 at the Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, February 24, 2016, 45th meeting @ 6:00 p.m. at the 45th.

Headwaters Economic Development Task dates for February have not been determined.

No Conservation Meeting until further notice
